FIXINGS
CONSUMABLES
HSS DRILL BITS 3-5
INSERT BITS 6
MASONRY DRILL BITS 7-8
HOLESAWS 9-10
RIVETS 11
VERTIGOTM 12

VIBRATION ISOLATION 39
SOLVENTS 40
METAL STUD GROMMETS 41
CONSUMABLES 41-42
WIRE ROPE 43-44
PIPEMARKERS 45
INDEX 46
CONTENTS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
2
HSS DRILL BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
3
METRIC HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-1.0 1.0mm 1.0 34 12 2
HSS-1.5 1.5mm 1.5 40 18 2
HSS-2.0 2.0mm 2.0 49 24 2
HSS-2.5 2.5mm 2.5 57 30 2
HSS-3.0 3.0mm 3.0 61 33 2
HSS-3.5 3.5mm 3.5 70 39 1
HSS-4.0 4.0mm 4.0 75 43 1
HSS-4.5 4.5mm 4.5 80 47 1
HSS-5.0 5.0mm 5.0 86 52 1
HSS-5.5 5.5mm 5.5 93 57 1
HSS-6.0 6.0mm 6.0 93 57 1
HSS-6.5 6.5mm 6.5 101 63 1
HSS-7.0 7.0mm 7.0 109 69 1
HSS-7.5 7.5mm 7.5 109 69 1
HSS-8.0 8.0mm 8.0 117 75 1
HSS-8.5 8.5mm 8.5 117 75 1
HSS-9.0 9.0mm 9.0 125 81 1
HSS-9.5 9.5mm 9.5 125 81 1
HSS-10.0 10.0mm 10.0 133 87 1
HSS-10.5 10.5mm 10.5 133 87 1
HSS-11.0 11.0mm 11.0 142 94 1
HSS-11.5 11.5mm 11.5 142 94 1
HSS-12.0 12.0mm 12.0 151 101 1
HSS-12.5 12.5mm 12.5 151 101 1
HSS-13.0 13.0mm 13.0 151 101 1
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON

mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
HSS DRILL BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
4
PANEL HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-SE11 #11 SINGLE 3/16 4.85 62 17 10
HSS-SE20 #20 SINGLE 5/32 4.09 55 14 10
HSS-SE30 #30 SINGLE 1/8 3.26 51 14 10
HSS-DE11 #11 DOUBLE 3/16 4.85 62 17 10
HSS-DE20 #20 DOUBLE 5/32 4.09 55 14 10
HSS-DE30 #30 DOUBLE 1/8 3.26 51 14 10
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
SUIT
RIVET
METRIC STUB HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-6.0STUB 6.0mm 6.0 66 28 10
HSS-8.0STUB 8.0mm 8.0 79 37 5
HSS-10.0STUB 10.0mm 10.0 89 43 5
HSS-12.0STUB 12.0mm 12.0 102 51 5
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
IMPERIAL STUB HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-3/16STUB 3/16” 4.76 56 29 10
HSS-1/4STUB 1/4” 6.35 64 35 10
HSS-5/16STUB 5/16” 7.94 71 41 5
HSS-3/8STUB 3/8” 9.52 79 46 5
HSS-13/32STUB 13/32” 10.32 84 49 5
HSS-1/2STUB 1/2” 12.70 95 57 5
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
HSS DRILL BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
5
PANEL STUB HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-SE11STUB #11 3/16 4.85 57 30 10
HSS-SE20STUB #20 5/32 4.09 54 27 10
HSS-SE30STUB #30 1/8 3.26 49 24 10
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No. DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
SUIT
RIVET
METRIC REDUCED SHANK HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILL BITS
HSS-RSM14 14.0mm 12.7 14.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM14.5 14.5mm 12.7 14.5 152 89 1
HSS-RSM15 15.0mm 12.7 15.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM16 16.0mm 12.7 16.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM16.5 16.5mm 12.7 16.5 152 89 1
HSS-RSM18 18.0mm 12.7 18.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM19 19.0mm 12.7 19.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM20 20.0mm 12.7 20.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM22 22.0mm 12.7 22.0 152 89 1
HSS-RSM25 25.0mm 12.7 25.0 152 89 1
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
DRILL
DEPTH
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No. DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
Steel
SHANK
mm
INSERT BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
6
PHILLIP HEAD INSERT BITS
PH1-25 PH1 25mm HEX 1/4 25 PHILLIPS NO.1 1
PH1-50 PH1 50mm HEX 1/4 50 PHILLIPS NO.1 1
PH2-25 PH2 25mm HEX 1/4 25 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-50 PH2 50mm HEX 1/4 50 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-75 PH2 75mm HEX 1/4 75 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-100 PH2 100mm HEX 1/4 100 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-150 PH2 150mm HEX 1/4 150 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-45DE PH2 45mm DOUBLE END HEX 1/4 45 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-65DE PH2 65mm DOUBLE END HEX 1/4 65 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
PH2-100DE PH2 100mm DOUBLE END HEX 1/4 100 PHILLIPS NO.2 1
SUIT
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. LENGTH
mmDRIVE

mm
DRIVE
MASONRY DRILL BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
7
SDS CHISEL DRILL BITS
SDS-FC FLAT 20 250 1
SDS-FCSP SPADE 40 250 1
HOLLOW BRICK AERATED CONCRETE SAND/LIME STONE
CHISEL
DIAMETER
mm
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No.
SDS TRIBOR DRILL BITS
TRIBOR-5.0X110 5.0x110mm 5.0 110 50 1
TRIBOR-5.0X160 5.0x160mm 5.0 160 100 1
TRIBOR-5.5X110 5.5x110mm 5.5 110 50 1
TRIBOR-5.5X160 5.5x160mm 5.5 160 100 1
TRIBOR-6.0X110 6.0x110mm 6.0 110 50 1
TRIBOR-6.0X160 6.0x160mm 6.0 160 100 1
TRIBOR-6.0X210 6.0x210mm 6.0 210 150 1
TRIBOR-6.5X110 6.5x110mm 6.5 110 50 1
TRIBOR-6.5X160 6.5x160mm 6.5 160 100 1
TRIBOR-6.5X210 6.5x210mm 6.5 210 150 1
TRIBOR-8.0X160 8.0x160mm 8.0 160 100 1
TRIBOR-10.0X160 10.0x160mm 10.0 160 100 1
TRIBOR-10.0X210 10.0x210mm 10.0 210 150 1
TRIBOR-12.0X160 12.0x160mm 12.0 160 100 1
TRIBOR-12.0X210 12.0x210mm 12.0 210 150 1
TRIBOR-12.0X260 12.0x260mm 12.0 260 200 1
TRIBOR-14.0X250 14.0x250mm 14.0 250 200 1
TRIBOR-16.0X250 16.0x250mm 16.0 250 200 1
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON

QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No.
HOLLOW-CORE
BLOCK
NATURAL STONE SOLID BRICKCONCRETE LIGHTWEIGHT
CONCRETE
LENGTH
mm
HOLLOW BRICK AERATED CONCRETE SAND/LIME STONEHOLLOW-CORE
BLOCK
NATURAL STONE SOLID BRICKCONCRETE LIGHTWEIGHT
CONCRETE
MASONRY DRILL BITS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
8
SDS + DRILL BITS
SDS-4.0X160 4.0 x 160mm 4.0 160 100 1
SDS-5.0X110 5.0 x 110mm 5.0 110 50 1
SDS-5.0X160 5.0 x 160mm 5.0 160 100 1
SDS-5.0X210 5.0 x 210mm 5.0 210 150 1
SDS-5.5X110 5.5 x 110mm 5.5 110 50 1
SDS-5.5X160 5.5 x 160mm 5.5 160 100 1
SDS-6.0X160 6.0 x 160mm 6.0 160 100 1
SDS-6.0X210 6.0 x 210mm 6.0 210 150 1
SDS-6.5X110 6.5 x 110mm 6.5 110 50 1
SDS-6.5X160 6.5 x 160mm 6.5 160 100 1
SDS-7.0X160 7.0 x 160mm 7.0 160 100 1
SDS-8.0X110 8.0 x 110mm 8.0 110 50 1
SDS-8.0X160 8.0 x 160mm 8.0 160 100 1
SDS-8.0X210 8.0 x 210mm 8.0 210 150 1
SDS-10.0X110 10.0 x 110mm 10.0 110 50 1
SDS-10.0X160 10.0 x 160mm 10.0 160 100 1
SDS-10.0X210 10.0 x 210mm 10.0 210 150 1
SDS-12.0X160 12.0 x 160mm 12.0 160 100 1
SDS-12.0X210 12.0 x 210mm 12.0 210 150 1
SDS-12.0X250 12.0 x 250mm 12.0 250 200 1
SDS-13.0X150 13.0 x 150mm 13.0 150 100 1
SDS-15.0X150 15.0 x 150mm 15.0 150 100 1
SDS-15.0X250 15.0 x 250mm 15.0 250 200 1
SDS-16.0X150 16.0 x 150mm 16.0 150 100 1
SDS-16.0X200 16.0 x 200mm 16.0 200 150 1
SDS-18.0X200 18.0 x 200mm 18.0 200 150 1
SDS-20.0X200 20.0 x 200mm 20.0 200 150 1
SDS-22.0X250 22.0 x 250mm 22.0 250 200 1
SDS-24.0X250 24.0 x 250mm 24.0 250 200 1
SDS-25.0X250 25.0 x 250mm 25.0 250 200 1
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
CARTON

CARTON
QUANTITY
DIAMETER
mmDESCRIPTIONPART No.
HOLESAWS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
10
BLUE MOL HOLESAWS
HS-79 79mm 79 1
HS-83 83mm 83 1
HS-86 86mm 86 1
HS-89 89mm 89 1
HS-92 92mm 92 1
HS-95 95mm 95 1
HS-98 98mm 98 1
HS-100 100mm 100 1
HS-102 102mm 102 1
HS-105 105mm 105 1
HS-108 108mm 108 1
HS-111 111mm 111 1
HS-114 114mm 114 1
HS-121 121mm 121 1
HS-127 127mm 127 1
HS-140 140mm 140 1
HS-146 146mm 146 1
HS-152 152mm 152 1
CARTON
QUANTITY
DIAMETER
mmDESCRIPTIONPART No.

HWA4S SMALL 1/8” 10-12 100
HWA4SL LARGE 1/8” 3-16 100
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. DRILL
DIAMETER
FIXTURE
mm
HOLLOW WALL ANCHOR SETTING TOOL
HWA-SET HOLLOW WALLANCHOR SETTING TOOL 1
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No.
PLASTERBOARD/HOLLOW CORE
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
17
WALL PLUGS
WPLUG-R25 WALL PLUG 25mm RED 6.0 7-9 1000
WPLUG-R30 WALL PLUG 30mm RED 6.0 7-9 1000
WPLUG-R38 WALL PLUG 38mm RED 6.0 7-9 1000
WPLUG-R50 WALL PLUG 50mm RED 6.0 7-9 1000
WPLUG-G25 WALL PLUG 25mm GREEN 7.0 10-12 1000
WPLUG-G30 WALL PLUG 30mm GREEN 7.0 10-12 1000
WPLUG-G38 WALL PLUG 38mm GREEN 7.0 10-12 1000
WPLUG-G50 WALL PLUG 50mm GREEN 7.0 10-12 1000
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
CARTON

DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
CONCRETE LIGHTWEIGHT
CONCRETE
SOLID BRICK
MASONRY ANCHORS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
22
ZINC THROUGH BOLT
TB06085 6 x 85mm 6.0 50 26 100
TB06120 6 x 120mm 6.0 50 61 50
TB08080 8 x 80mm 8.0 55 15 50
TB08100 8 x 100mm 8.0 55 35 50
TB08120 8 x 120mm 8.0 55 55 50
TB10065 10 x 65mm 10.0 45 10 25
TB10090 10 x 90mm 10.0 60 17 25
TB10120 10 x 120mm 10.0 60 47 25
TB12080 12 x 80mm 12.0 60 5 25
TB12100 12 x 100mm 12.0 60 25 25
TB12140 12 x 140mm 12.0 60 45 25
TB12180 12 x 180mm 12.0 80 85 25
TB16105 16 x 105mm 16.0 80 5 25
TB16125 16 x 125mm 16.0 100 10 25
TB16140 16 x 140mm 16.0 100 20 25
TB16190 16 x 190mm 16.0 100 70 25
TB20125 20 x 125mm 20.0 100 5 10
TB20160 20 x 160mm 20.0 120 20 10
TB20200 20 x 200mm 20.0 120 60 10
MIN
EMBEDMENT
mm
CARTON
QUANTITY
MAXIMUM
FIXTURE
mm
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
DRILL
DIAMETER
mm
CONCRETE LIGHTWEIGHT
CONCRETE
SOLID BRICK
BUTTON HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW ZINC YELLOW
M-BH12ZY 8-18X12 8 18 12 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BH16ZY 8-18X16 8 18 16 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BH20ZY 8-18X20 8 18 20 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BH25ZY 8-18X25 8 18 25 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BH32ZY 8-18X32 8 18 32 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
SCREWS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
23
Steel
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW ZINC YELLOW
M-10X16ZY 10-16X16 10 16 16 2 HEX 5/16 1000
M-10X25ZY 10-16X25 10 16 25 2 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X20ZY 12-14X20 12 14 20 2 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X35ZY 12-14X35 12 14 35 2 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X45ZY 12-14X45 12 14 45 2 HEX 5/16 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
Steel
CARTON
QTY
BUGLE HEAD DRILLING SCREW ZINC YELLOW
M-BUGLE6X25ZY 6-20x25 6 20 25 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BUGLE6X32ZY 6-20x32 6 20 30 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
M-BUGLE6X45ZY 6-20x45 6 20 45 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD

CLASS
CLASS
SCREWS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
24
FLAT TOP SELF DRILLING SCREW ZINC YELLOW
M-FLAT10X16ZY 10-16x16 10 16 16 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
Steel
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW CLASS 4
M-10X16CL4 10-16x16 10 16 16 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-10X25CL4 10-16x25 10 16 25 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X20CL4 12-14x20 12 14 20 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X25CL4 12-14x25 12 14 25 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X35CL4 12-14x35 12 14 35 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X45CL4 12-14x45 12 14 45 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-14X22CL4 14-14x22 14 14 22 4 HEX 3/8 1000
M-14X65CL4 14-10x65 14 10 65 4 HEX 3/8 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE CLASS HEAD
Steel
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW WITH NEO CLASS 4
M-10X16CL4N 10-16X16 10 16 16 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-10X25CL4N 10-16X25 10 16 25 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X45CL4N 12-14X45 12 14 45 4 HEX 5/16 1000
M-12X65CL4N 12-14X65 12 14 65 4 HEX 5/16 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE CLASS HEAD

THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE CLASS HEAD
Steel
CARTON
QTY
BUTTON HEAD NEEDLE POINT SCREW ZINC YELLOW
W-STITCH8X16ZY 8-15x16 8 15 16 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW
W-10X25ZY 10-12x25 10 12 25 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X25ZY 12-11x25 12 11 25 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X35ZY 12-11x35 12 11 35 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X40ZY 12-11x40 12 11 40 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X45ZY 12-11x45 12 11 45 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X50ZY 12-11x50 12 11 50 2 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X65ZY 12-11x65 12 11 65 2 HEX 5/16 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
BUGLE NEEDLE POINT SCREW ZINC YELLOW
W-BUGLE6X25ZY 6-18X25 6 18 25 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
W-BUGLE6X41ZY 6-18X41 6 18 41 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
SCREWS
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
26
CHIPBOARD NEEDLE POINT SCREW ZINC YELLOW
W-CHIP8X20ZY 8-9x20 8 9 20 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
W-CHIP8X25ZY 8-9x25 8 9 25 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
W-CHIP8X32ZY 8-9x32 8 9 32 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
W-CHIP8X35ZY 8-9x35 8 9 35 2 PHILLIPS NO.2 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD TYPE 17 SCREW CLASS 4
W-10X20CL4 10-12x20 10 12 20 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-10X25CL4 10-12x25 10 12 25 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-10X30CL4 10-12x30 10 12 30 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X25CL4 12-11x25 12 11 25 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X30CL4 12-11x30 12 11 30 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X40CL4 12-11x40 12 11 40 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X50CL4 12-11x50 12 11 50 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-14X65CL4 14-10x65 14 10 65 4 HEX 3/8 1000
W-14X75CL4 14-10x75 14 10 75 4 HEX 3/8 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE CLASS HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
HEX HEAD TYPE 17 SCREW WITH NEO CLASS 4
W-12X45CL4N 12-11x45 12 11 45 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X50CL4N 12-11x50 12 11 50 4 HEX 5/16 1000
W-12X65CL4N 12-11x65 12 11 65 4 HEX 5/16 1000
LENGTH
mm
THREAD
PER INCHDESCRIPTIONPART No. GAUGE CLASS HEAD
WOOD
CARTON
QTY
CLASS
CUTTING/ABRASIVES
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
27
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
RS-MD10X225 HEAVY METAL DEMOLITION 10 225 1
RS-MD10X300 HEAVY METAL DEMOLITION 10 300 1
RS-M32X150 VERY THIN METAL 32 150 1
RS-M24X150 THIN METAL 24 150 1
RS-M18X150 MEDIUM METAL 18 150 1
RS-M18X225 MEDIUM METAL 18 225 1
RS-M14X150 THICK METAL 14 150 1
RS-M14X225 THICK METAL 14 225 1
RS-WD6X225 HEAVY TIMBER DEMOLITION 6 225 1
RS-WD6X300 HEAVY TIMBER DEMOLITION 6 300 1
RS-WN1014X225 WOOD 10-14 225 1
RS-WN1014X280 WOOD 10-14 280 1
RS-WTN1014X150 NAIL EMBEDDED WOOD 10-14 150 1
RSWTN1014X225 NAIL EMBEDDED WOOD 10-14 225 1
RS-WTN1014x300 NAIL EMBEDDED WOOD 10-14 300 1
RS-W6x300 WOOD/PLASTIC 6 300 1
RS-MW1014X150 ALL PURPOSE 10-14 150 1
RS-MW1014x225 ALL PURPOSE 10-14 225 1
RS-MW1014x300 ALL PURPOSE 10-14 300 1
RS-P6X150 PLASTERBOARD 6 150 1
Sh
at
te
rp

QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. DIAMETER
mm
MAX
RPM
Steel STAINLESS STEEL
THICKNESS
mm
THICKNESS
mm
THICKNESS
mm
CUTTING/ABRASIVES
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
29
ABRASIVE MOPS
ABMOP-040 40 GRIT 30 10 6 40 25,400 10
ABMOP-060 60 GRIT 30 10 6 60 25,400 10
ABMOP-080 80 GRIT 30 10 6 80 25,400 10
ABMOP-120 120 GRIT 30 10 6 120 25,400 10
SHAFT
mm
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. HEIGHT
mm
DIAMETER
mm
GRIT MAX RPM
ABRASIVE FLAP DISCS
FLAP100-040 100mm 40 GRIT 100 16 40 15,300 10
FLAP100-060 100mm 60 GRIT 100 16 60 15,300 10
FLAP100-080 100mm 80 GRIT 100 16 80 15,300 10
FLAP100-120 100mm 120 GRIT 100 16 120 15,300 10
FLAP115-040 115mm 40 GRIT 115 22 40 13,300 10
FLAP115-060 115mm 60 GRIT 115 22 60 13,300 10
FLAP115-080 115mm 80 GRIT 115 22 80 13,300 10
FLAP115-120 115mm 120 GRIT 115 22 120 13,300 10
FLAP125-040 125mm 40 GRIT 125 22 40 12,200 10
FLAP125-060 125mm 60 GRIT 125 22 60 12,200 10
FLAP125-080 125mm 80 GRIT 125 22 80 12,200 10
FLAP125-120 125mm 120 GRIT 125 22 120 12,200 10
GRIT
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. BORE
mm

H24T 24 TEETH 300 24 100
H32T 32 TEETH 300 32 100
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
CARTON
QTY
LENGTH
mm
TEETH PER
INCH
Steel STAINLESS STEEL
LIGHT DUTY SADDLES
CUTTING/ABRASIVES
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
30
LIGHT DUTY SADDLES COPPER
LDS-15CU 15mm COPPER POLY BROWN 12.7 200
LDS-20CU 20mm COPPER POLY BROWN 19.1 200
LDS-25CU 25mm COPPER POLY BROWN 25.4 200
LDS-32CU 32mm COPPER POLY BROWN 31.8 20
LDS-40CU 40mm COPPER POLY BROWN 38.1 20
LDS-50CU 50mm COPPER POLY BROWN 50.8 20
LDS-15PVC 15mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 21 100
LDS-20PVC 20mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 27 100
LDS-25PVC 25mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 34 100
LDS-32PVC 32mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 42 50
LDS-40PVC 40mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 48 50
LDS-50PVC 50mm PRESSURE POLY WHITE 60 50
LDS-16CON 16mm CONDUIT HALF ZINC SILVER 16 100
LDS-20CON 20mm CONDUIT HALF ZINC SILVER 20 100
LDS-25CON 25mm CONDUIT HALF ZINC SILVER 25 50
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
CARTON
QTYCOLOUR SIZE
mm

mm
LENGTH
mtr
BUILDERS STRAP
HOOPIRON BUILDERS STRAP 25 0.6 30 1
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
CARTON
QTY
THICKNESS
mm
LENGTH
mtr
WIDTH
mm
FIRE DAMPER WRAP
FDW075 75mm 75 19 3.6 5
FDW100 100mm 100 19 3.6 5
FDW150 150mm 150 19 3.6 5
FDW200 200mm 200 19 3.6 5
FDW250 250mm 250 19 3.6 5
DESCRIPTIONPART No.
CARTON
QTY
THICKNESS

DEKTITES R
FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT
38
CABLE TIES TENSIONING TOOL
CT-TENS HEAVY DUTY CABLE TIE TENSIONER 2.5-9.0 1
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No.
CUTTING
WIDTH
mm
LENGTH
mmCOLOUR
DEKTITES R METAL ROOF
FDT0-35 No.# 0 BLACK 0-35 100x100 0-45 -50-115 20
FDT5-55 No.# 1 BLACK 5-55 139x139 0-45 -50-115 15
FDT50-70 No.# 50-70 BLACK 50-70 178x178 0-45 -50-115 15
FDT5-127 No.# 3 BLACK 5-127 221x221 0-45 -50-115 15
FDT75-175 No.# 4 BLACK 75-175 280x280 0-45 -50-115 10
FDT125-230 No.# 6 BLACK 125-230 363x363 0-45 -50-115 10
FDT150-300 No.# 7 BLACK 150-300 456x456 0-45 -50-115 10
FDT230-508 No.# 9 BLACK 230-508 681x681 0-45 -50-115 5
BASE
mm
CARTON
QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONPART No. SIZE RANGE